Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.76
1:58.76
2:01.06
2:02.13
2:04.29
2:10.21
2:13.01
2:15.58
2:20.03
2:21.20
2:21.95
2:22.14
2:22.39
2:23.03
2:29.18
2:29.18
2:31.97
2:33.09
2:34.02
2:34.92
2:37.16
2:38.29
2:39.63
2:45.94
2:46.05

2:47.36
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WA Pts

585
585
553
538
511
444
416
393
357
348
343
341
339
335

263
252
247
241
214
214

Round

Date

20/10/19
20/10/19
20/10/18
09/12/18
1211117
26/11/16
18/06/16
24/10/15
08/03/15
25/04/15
24/01/15
23/05/15
25/10/14
30/11/14
12/04/14
11/05/14
14/02/16
28/06/14
09/03/14
05/11/13
19/05/13
29/06/13
14/12/13
25/01/14
27/10112
15/12/12
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Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

The Specsavers Open Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014

Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

JASA Island Championships Series

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
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Venue

Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield School
Edinburgh
Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey

Haute Vallee
Jersey

St. Helier
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Langford
Haute Valle
Guernsey
Jersey

Les Queinevais
Jersey

Jersey
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 1
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
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£.40.00
2:48.92
2:58.14
3:03.43

3:23.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.76
1:58.76
2:02.13
2:01.06
2:04.29
2:10.21
2:13.01
2:31.97
2:15.58
2:22.14
2:21.20
2:20.03
2:21.95
2:23.03
2:22.39
2:33.09
2:29.18
2:29.18
2:34.02
2:45.94
2:39.63
2:34.92
2:38.29
2:37.16
2:48.53
2:47.36
2:48.92
2:46.05
2:58.14
3:03.43

3:23.20
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116
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585
585
538
553
511
444
416
279
393
341
348
357
343
335
339
273
295
295

214
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263
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204
209
203
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173
158
116

Round
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19/U1719
06/11/12
30/06/12
21/04/12
10/12/11

Date

20/10/19
20/10/19
09/12/18
20/10/18
1211117
26/11/16
18/06/16
14/02/16
24/10/15
23/05/15
25/04/15
08/03/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
14/12/13
05/11/13
29/06/13
19/05/13
19/01/13
15/12/12
06/11/12
27/10/112
30/06/12
21/04/12
10/12/11
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Jersey SC Club Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships

Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Walkers Tigers Club Championships Feb 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey Island Championships (2) 2014

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet

Jersey SC Club Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

JASA Island Championships Series

Channel Island Championships

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Jersey SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
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Langford
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Millfield School
Millfield
Edinburgh
Millfield School
Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St. Helier
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

Haute Vallee
Waterlooville
Les Queinevais
Jersey
Langford
Guernsey
Haute Valle
Guernsey
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
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Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 3

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

3
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
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